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Save-the-Date 2019 

 
 

Ladies . . . please save this insert in a handy place!  Listed 
below are some of the upcoming women’s events for the 

remainder of this year. 
 

Sun., June 9 – 10:30 service - Missions Spotlight of Hemlata Chakroborty  

Fri., June 14 – 6:00 p.m. - Dinner Out ~ Isaac’s  

Fri., July 19 ~ 6:00 p.m. - Summer Refresher, Diane Crumrine’s House 
 Theme: Flip Flops (note date change!) 

Fri., August 9 ~ 6:00 p.m. - Summer Book Club Dinner, Dee D’Agostino’s  

Mon., Sept. 9 ~ Bible Study Begins, 6:30 p.m.  
 “It’s Not Supposed to be This Way” Lysa Terkeurst Study 

Sat., Sept. 14 ~ WOP one-day event, 9:00 am – 1:00 pm in-house 
 More information coming 

Fri., Oct. 11 ~ 6:00 p.m. - WOP Cupcake Decorating Night 

Fri., Nov. 8 ~ Joyce Myer, Hershey, PA (time TBD) 

Fri. & Sat., Nov. 15 & 16 – WOP Conference – Hershey Lodge  
 Lysa Terkeurst Speaker  

Mon., Dec. 9 ~ 6:00 p.m. - Cookie Exchange  

Fri., Dec. 13 ~ 6:00 p.m. - Christmas Dinner – Restaurant TBD 
REMINDER LADIES . . .  for our Christmas celebration . . . 

~ Payment for meal and  
~ General Exchange Gift - $10 (minimum) 

 
Fri., Jan. 10 ~6:00 p.m. -  Annual Birthday Celebration  
 


